
NUMERICAL ROSTER
No.	 Name	 Pos.	 Ht.	 Cl/Exp.	 Hometown (High School / Last School)
1	 Marco Velez	 GK	 5-11	 Sr./3L	 Sarasota, Fla. (IMG Academy)
2	 Kevin Walker	 F	 5-9	 RS Sr./1L	 Cincinatti, Ohio (Colerain/Cincinnati State)
3	 Christoffer Wallander Ianev	D	 6-0	 Jr./TR	 Gavle, Sweden (Maryland)
4	 Ive Burnett	 D	 5-5	 Sr./3L	 Brandon, Miss. (Real Salt Lake Academy)
5	 Koty Millard	 M	 5-6	 Sr./3L	 Columbia, S.C. (Cardinal Newman)
6	 Matt McManis	 D	 6-4	 Sr./1L	 Greenwood, S.C. (Presbyterian)
7	 Luca Mayr	 F	 5-8	 Fr./HS	 Steyr, Austria (SV Ried)
8	 Kurtis Turner	 M	 5-9	 Sr./3L	 Sheffield, England (Bradfield School)
9	 Bjorn Gudjonsson	 F	 6-2	 So./1L	 Reykjavik, Iceland (Commercial College of Iceland)
10	 Ben Davidson	 M	 6-1	 So./1L	 Aberdeen, Scotland (Strake Jesuit (Texas))
11	 Danny Deakin	 M	 5-9	 Sr./1L	 Sheffield, England (Mercyhurst (Pa.))
12	 Peyton Ericson	 D	 5-11	 So./1L	 Duluth, Ga. (Northview)
13	 Torgeir Nyboe	 D	 6-2	 So./1L	 Tynset, Norway (Nord-Oesterdal Videregaaende)
14	 Evan Collins	 D	 5-11	 Fr./HS	 Carlisle, Penn. (Pennsylvania Classics Academy)
15	 Campbell Gibson	 M	 5-11	 Fr./HS	 Glasgow, Scotland (Harmony Row)
17	 Lee Hogge	 M	 5-7	 So./1L	 Norfolk, Va. (Maury)
18	 Trygve Ellingstad	 F	 6-1	 So./1L	 Bergen, Norway (SK Brann III)
20	 Julian Veen Uldal	 M	 5-7	 Fr./HS	 Stavanger, Norway (Randaberg Idrettslag)
21	 Chandler Corley	 M	 5-10	 RS So./1L	 Chapin, S.C. (Chapin)
23	 Keegan Kullby	 M	 5-7	 Fr./HS	 Lake Forest, Ill. (Lake Forest)
24	 Inaki Aguirre	 M	 5-8	 RS Fr./TR	 Madrid, Spain (Getafe FC)
25	 William Pyle	 GK	 6-0	 Jr./1L	 Charlotte, N.C. (UNC Greensboro)
26	 Andre Streete	 D	 6-2	 So./1L	 Wolverhampton, England (The King’s)
28	 Spencer Meschter	 M	 6-6	 RS Jr./SQ	 Bethesda, Md. (Allegheny)
33	 Jeffrey Lu	 GK	 6-3	 Fr./HS	 Marietta, Ga. (Walton Comprehensive High)
34	 Craig Duggan	 GK	 6-2	 RS So./SQ	 Troy, Mich. (Troy)

ALPHABETICAL ROSTER
No.	 Name	 Pos.	 Ht.	 Cl/Exp.	 Hometown (High School / Last School)
24	 Inaki Aguirre	 M	 5-8	 RS Fr./TR	 Madrid, Spain (Getafe FC)
4	 Ive Burnett	 D	 5-5	 Sr./3L	 Brandon, Miss. (Real Salt Lake Academy)
14	 Evan Collins	 D	 5-11	 Fr./HS	 Carlisle, Penn. (Pennsylvania Classics Academy)
21	 Chandler Corley	 M	 5-10	 RS So./1L	 Chapin, S.C. (Chapin)
10	 Ben Davidson	 M	 6-1	 So./1L	 Aberdeen, Scotland (Strake Jesuit (Texas))
11	 Danny Deakin	 M	 5-9	 Sr./1L	 Sheffield, England (Mercyhurst (Pa.))
34	 Craig Duggan	 GK	 6-2	 RS So./SQ	 Troy, Mich. (Troy)
18	 Trygve Ellingstad	 F	 6-1	 So./1L	 Bergen, Norway (N/A)
12	 Peyton Ericson	 D	 5-11	 So./1L	 Duluth, Ga. (Northview)
15	 Campbell Gibson	 M	 5-11	 Fr./HS	 Glasgow, Scotland (Harmony Row)
9	 Bjorn Gudjonsson	 F	 6-2	 So./1L	 Reykjavik, Iceland (Commercial College of Iceland)
17	 Lee Hogge	 M	 5-7	 So./1L	 Norfolk, Va. (Maury)
23	 Keegan Kullby	 M	 5-7	 Fr./HS	 Lake Forest, Ill. (Lake Forest)
33	 Jeffrey Lu	 GK	 6-3	 Fr./HS	 Marietta, Ga. (Walton Comprehensive High)
7	 Luca Mayr	 F	 5-8	 Fr./HS	 Steyr, Austria (SV Ried)
6	 Matt McManis	 D	 6-4	 Sr./1L	 Greenwood, S.C. (Presbyterian)
28	 Spencer Meschter	 M	 6-6	 RS Jr./SQ	 Bethesda, Md. (Allegheny)
5	 Koty Millard	 M	 5-6	 Sr./3L	 Columbia, S.C. (Cardinal Newman)
13	 Torgeir Nyboe	 D	 6-2	 So./1L	 Tynset, Norway (Nord-Oesterdal Videregaaende)
25	 William Pyle	 GK	 6-0	 Jr./1L	 Charlotte, N.C. (UNC Greensboro)
26	 Andre Streete	 D	 6-2	 So./1L	 Wolverhampton, England (The King’s)
8	 Kurtis Turner	 M	 5-9	 Sr./3L	 Sheffield, England (Bradfield School)
20	 Julian Veen Uldal	 M	 5-7	 Fr./HS	 Stavanger, Norway (Randaberg Idrettslag)
1	 Marco Velez	 GK	 5-11	 Sr./3L	 Sarasota, Fla. (IMG Academy)
2	 Kevin Walker	 F	 5-9	 RS Sr./1L	 Cincinatti, Ohio (Colerain/Cincinnati State)
3	 Christoffer Wallander Ianev	D	 6-0	 Jr./TR	 Gavle, Sweden (Maryland)
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